® brembo

SHOE
S 10 516

The S 10 516 brake shoe is synonymous
with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality
guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your
drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are
accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.
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OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
ECE-R90 certificate
Safety

Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code R
8432509651827 ear

Width Braking system
52 mm TRW

Diameter

230 mm

Parking brake lever

With handbrake
lever




COMPATIBLE OE PART

96319066

96349066

96394977

96298281

96349066

96394977

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

DAEWOO

DAEWOO

DAEWOO

NUMBERS





